
Etterkommere etter Anders Torstensen Tveten og Syverine
Jensen

Side 1

Utskrift fra Legacy

1-Anders Torstensen Tveten f. 1883, d. 1968

+Syverine Jensen f. 24 Nov 1888, d. 1948

2-Anne Marie Tweten Aakhus f. 1914, d. 2004

+Grundy Aakhus f. 1907, d. 1983

3-Mary Diane Aakhus Staub f. 1947

+Henry Staub

4-Tania Staub f. 1973

+Alexander Renault f. 1973

5-Alexandra Jane Renault f. 2002

5-Syverine Renault f. 2004

5-Elias Renault f. 2008

3-Jane Anne Aakhus Hoskinson f. 1949

+Greg Hoskinson f. 1949

4-Andrew Gregory Hoskinson f. 1983

+Taylor Martin

4-Elizabeth Jane Hoskinson f. 1984

+Michael Keith Demmon f. 1984

5-Willa Michelle Demmon f. 2010

5-Joshua Ethan Demmon f. 2013

5-Caleb Gregory Demmon f. 2016

3-Edward Grundy Aakhus f. 1952

+Kathy Aakhus

3-Daniel Lee Aakhus f. 1958

+Ritsko Nanao

4-Daniel Kentaro Aakhus f. 2004

4-Annie Yuko Aakhus f. 2007

2-Ebba Tweten f. 1917, d. 2006

2-Helen Tweten f. 1919, d. 2008

+James Jordan

3-Janice Jordan f. 1948

2-Ruth Tveten f. 1924, d. 2004

+James Langguth

3-Steven Langguth f. 1947

3-Roberta Huckaby f. 1950

3-James Langguth f. 1952

2-John Kenneth Tweten f. 1926, d. 2000

+Lucille Tanberg

3-Tracy Tweten f. 1955

3-Sonja Tweten f. 1957



Navneregister Side 2

Utskrift fra Legacy

AAKHUS

Annie Yuko (2007-          ), 1

Daniel Kentaro (2004-          ), 1

Daniel Lee (1958-          ), 1

Grundy (1907-1983), 1

Kathy, 1

AAKHUS HOSKINSON

Jane Anne (1949-          ), 1

AAKHUS STAUB

Mary Diane (1947-          ), 1

DEMMON

Caleb Gregory (2016-          ), 1

Joshua Ethan (2013-          ), 1

Michael Keith (1984-          ), 1

Willa Michelle (2010-          ), 1

GRUNDY AAKHUS

Edward (1952-          ), 1

HOSKINSON

Andrew Gregory (1983-          ), 1

Elizabeth Jane (1984-          ), 1

Greg (1949-          ), 1

HUCKABY

Roberta (1950-          ), 1

JENSEN

Syverine (1888-1948), 1

JORDAN

James, 1

Janice (1948-          ), 1

LANGGUTH

James, 1

James (1952-          ), 1

Steven (1947-          ), 1

MARTIN

Taylor, 1

NANAO

Ritsko, 1

RENAULT

Alexander (1973-          ), 1

Alexandra Jane (2002-          ), 1

Elias (2008-          ), 1

Syverine (2004-          ), 1

STAUB

Henry, 1

Tania (1973-          ), 1

TANBERG

Lucille, 1

TORSTENSEN TVETEN

Anders (1883-1968), 1

TVETEN

Ruth (1924-2004), 1

TWETEN

Ebba (1917-2006), 1

Helen (1919-2008), 1

John Kenneth (1926-2000), 1

Sonja (1957-          ), 1

Tracy (1955-          ), 1

TWETEN AAKHUS

Anne Marie (1914-2004), 1


